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OEM Reference

DACIA 8200182361
DACIA 8200191738
FORCE C0O4106

RENAULT 8200182361
RENAULT 8200191738

www.es.stark-automotive.com

OEM Cross Reference

FRIGAIR

KUHLER SCHNEIDER
AUTOGAMMA
EUROREPAR
EUROREPAR

AUTO AIR GLOUCESTER
AUTO AIR GLOUCESTER
AKS DASIS

KALE OTO RADYATOR
NRF

VAN WEZEL
4SEASONS
KLOKKERHOLM
SCHLIECKMANN
SCHLIECKMANN
JDEUS

VALEO

VALEO

VALEO

VALEO

VALEO

VALEO

WAECO

BEHR HELLA SERVICE
GERI

ARD

KAGER

MAHLE

MAHLE

MAHLE

MAHLE

DENSO

QUINTON HAZELL
ARD

AVA QUALITY COOLING
AURADIA

08093031
0920191
103309
1609637380
1609637380
161312
161312A
182019N
342830
35542
43005317
53553
6037305317
60435317
60435317
723M76
812739
812739
814178
814178
817701
817701
8880400525
8FC351318371
925596
945329
945329
AC691000P
AC691000P
AC691000P
AC691000P
DCN23011
QCN372
RENAA480
RTS5317
RTAS5317
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